DIRECTORY

01/17/2008
Krista Schultz, fitness coach



krista@totalperformanceinc.net
Tim Straw, racing fundamentals coach

c40mapei@hotmail.com
Kathy Landers







cat 3

869 Hollins St   Apt 3F

Baltimore, MD  21201

Home:  410.539.0078
Work:  410.706.3224

Email:  kland002@son.umaryland.edu
Susanne Morsberger






cat 3

87 Dunkirk Rd

Baltimore, MD  21212

Home & Cell:  443.622.5862

Email:  smorsber@msn.com
Marybeth Baylin






cat 4

2818 Placid Ave

Baltimore, MD  21234

Home:  410.882.4760

Email:  mbk42658@comcast.net
Jennifer Carey







cat 4

3894 Carriage Hill Drive

Frederick, MD  21704

Home:  301.874.1982

Work:  240.744.8153

Cell:  301.693.6082

Email:  climber5112004@gmail.com
Erica Dixon







cat 4

4014 Starwreath Way

Ellicott City, MD  21042

Home:  410.461.2576

Cell:  410.627.4281

Email:  emd4@comcast.net
Renee Faison







cat 4

16 Pleasant Hill Rd

Owings Mills, MD  21117

Cell:  410.458.2729

Email:  frfaison@msn.com
Rebecca Letwin






cat 4

2639 Boston St   #209

Baltimore, MD  21224

Cell:  202.246.7725

Home:  rsletwin@yahoo.com
Work:  rletwin@pldainteriors.com
Sue McQuiston






cat 4

238 Persimmon Circle

Reisterstown, MD  21136

Home:  410.526.6928

Work:  410.559.3152  (Sept thru May)

Cell:  410.258.5637

Home:  suejmcq@comcast.net
Work:  susanmcquiston@gfs.org  (Sept thru May)

Suzanne ‘Sue’ O’Connor





cat 4

8150 Loch Raven Blvd

Towson, MD  21286

Cell:  443.717.3051

Work:  410.316.4704

Email:  sueoconnor1@gmail.com
Esther Schaftel






cat 4

6110 Buckingham Manor Drive

Baltimore, MD  21210

Home:  410.377.4819

Work:  410.377.8900

Cell:  443.600.8620

Email:  eschaftel@orthomaryland.net
Brian Flynn







cat 4

1604 Feldbrook Rd

Towson, MD  21286

Home:  410.821.5345

Work:  410.876.4893

Cell:  443.506.4655

Email:  baflynn21@yahoo.com
Jeff Frost







cat 4

4210 Fordham Rd

Baltimore, MD  21229

Cell:  410.322.0559

Email:  geoff1242@rocketmail.com
Matthew Hennessy






cat 4

1317 Cooksie St
Baltimore, MD  21230

Home:  410.491.0814

Work:  410.454.6548

Cell:  410.491.0814

Email:  hennessy.matthew@gmail.com
Chad Jones







cat 4
2401 Hawkins Point Rd

Baltimore, MD  21226

Home & Cell:  901.921.2386

Home:  engedijones@yahoo.com
Work:  chad.w.jones@uscg.mil
Tim Munn







cat 4 / 40+
315 E. 31st St

Baltimore, MD  21218

Home:  410.235.9486

Work:  410.706.8398

Cell:  410.808.8877

Email:  tcimunn@gmail.com
Isaias Odaniell







cat 4 / 50+
345 Savannah Rd

Essex, MD  21221

Home & Cell:  410.935.4294

Work:  410.583.4252

Email:  iodaniell@yahoo.com
Edward (Ted) Russell






cat 4 / 40+

247 Linden Ave

Towson, MD  21286

Home:  410.825.0883

Cell:  443.465.0315

Email:  edward_russell@comcast.net
John Scott







cat 4

104 E. Hamburg St

Baltimore, MD  21230

Home:  410.539.0552

Cell:  202.841.3866

Email:  jandmscott100@yahoo.com
Hugh Smallwood






cat 4

1256 Fairway Drive
Westminster, MD  21158

Cell:  239.273.2452

Email:  huewood@yahoo.com
Scott Weiner







cat 4

12604 Nancy Lee Court

Reisterstown, MD  21136

Home:  410.486.8921

Work:  443.738.8900

Cell:  301.401.7901

Email:  sweiner@mhwgroup.com
Brian Blackford






cat 5

628 Stone Rd

Westminster, MD  21158

Home:  410.751.6445

Work:  410.532.4574

Cell:  410.952.4056

Email:  ambblackford@comcast.net
Jeff Blankman







cat 5

8040 Green Valley Lane

Owings Mills, MD  21117

Cell:  410.371.7038

Email:  jeff_blankman@msn.com
Bruce Chalmers






cat 5

2148 Shepperd Rd

Monkton, MD  21111

Home:  410.472.0099

Work:  267.330.1477

Cell:  267.319.4795

Email:  bruce.chalmers@us.pwc.com
Kevin Faison







cat 5 / 40+

16 Pleasant Hill Rd

Owings Mills, MD  21117

Manuel Ferrer







cat 5 / 40+

17 Farnham Way

Timonium, MD  21093

Home:  410.561.1732

Email:  mferrer@comcast.net
Greg Fromme







cat 5

6008 Clearspring Rd

Baltimore, MD  21212

Home and Cell:  443.844.7401

Work Email:  gfromme@prattlibrary.org
Bryan Hantman






cat 5

1700 Edmondson Ave,  1B

Catonsville, MD  21228

Home:  410.747.3044

Work:  410.706.0623

Cell:  410.599.1854

Home:  bhantman@yahoo.com
Work:  hantman@son.umaryland.edu
David Kelling







cat 5

419 Locust Drive

Catonsville, MD  21228

Home:  410.744.5620

Email:  davidwkelling@yahoo.com
Jonathan King







cat 5 / 40+

2818 Placid Ave

Baltimore, MD  21234

Home:  410.882.4760

Email:  jking352@comcast.net
Noah Letwin







cat 5

2639 Boston St  #209

Baltimore, MD  21224

Cell:  202.425.7749

Email:  nletwin@comcast.net
Rick Luchinsky






cat 5 / 40+

10 Valley Crest Court

Owings Mills, MD  21117

Home:  410.363.4837

Work:  410.363.8605

Cell:  410.913.1245

Email:  rtl@americancentury.com
Mark Mueller







cat 5 / 50+
364 Point to Point Rd

Bel Air, MD  21015

Home:  410.515.1231

Work:  443.632.2045

Cell:  443.286.9063

Email:  mmueller@klnb.com
Jimmy Schaftel






cat 5

6110 Buckingham Manor Drive

Baltimore, MD  21210

Home:  410.377.4819

Cell:  443.691.4450

Email:  schaftel@comcast.net
Lukasz Szyrner






cat 5

10-I Misty Wood Circle

Timonium, MD  21093

Phone:  443.226.0304

Email:  szyrner@comcast.net
Travis Warren







cat 5

10617 St. Paul Ave

Woodstock, MD  21163

Home:  410.461.4931

Cell:  410.259.6300

Email:  finefurniturewoodworking@yahoo.com
Michael Crider






50+ / cat 4
213 Westport Drive  #303








Glen Burnie, MD  21061
Home:  410.487.6395
Work:  410.768.3333

Cell:  443.250.8727

Email:  mikec@comm-tronics.net
Tom Graham







50+ / cat 5

14106 Quinn Lane

Baldwin, MD  21013

Home:  410.592.8028

Cell:  410.409.8320

Email:  tgraham11@verizon.net
John Grice, Jr.







50+ / cat 2

44 Lambeth Bridge Court

Lutherville, MD  21093

Home:  410.823.3532

Work:  410.965.5827

Email:  john.grice@ssa.gov
Gary Kelly







50+ / cat 4

3807 Keswick Rd

Baltimore, MD  21211

Home:  410.467.3393

Work:  410.966.7018

Cell:  410.375.9507

Home:  garyskelly@verizon.net
Work:  gary.kelly@ssa.gov
Paul Hulleberg






50+ / cat 3
2943 N. Charles St

Baltimore, MD  21218

Home:  410.366.6782

Work:  phulleberg@parkschool.net
Paul Martin







50+ / cat 4
87 Dunkirk Rd
Baltimore, MD  21212
Cell:  443.858.4038

Email:  pemartin1@verizon.net
W. Robert Rohlfing, Jr.





50+ / cat 4

3692 Doublerock Lane

Baltimore, MD  21234

Home:  410.665.5740

Work:  410.396.6496

Email:  robbwr@yahoo.com
Ralph Torres







50+ / cat 5

2707A Fallsmont Drive

Fallston, MD  21047

Phone:  443.831.5142

Home:  ralphat@comcast.net
Work:  ralph.torres@va.gov
